
Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Solo Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 16:30

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 

JUDGE 1 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 1 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 1 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia 

JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 2 BELOVA Natalia JUDGE 2 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 3 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 3 KARIMOVA Alia JUDGE 3 PETRENKO Anastasiya 

JUDGE 4 --- JUDGE 4 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 4 BURDYNIUK Oksana 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC ART.IMP. DIFF. PEN TOTAL GAP

1 RUSSIA 2 RUS 27.2000 36.4000 27.1000 90.7000

KIRSANOVA Daria 2005

2 SERBIA SRB 22.8000 30.8000 23.3000 76.9000 13.8000

DZIPKOVIC Sofija 2004

3 BULGARIA BUL 22.8000 30.1333 23.3000 76.2333 14.4667

KULEVA Kris 2004

 TATARSTAN RUS 25.4000 34.1333 26.1000 85.6333

TULUPOVA Agnia

   SLOVAKIA BRATISLAVA SVK 24.1000 31.2000 23.8000 79.1000

REICHOVA Viktoria

 SK NEPTUN CLUB CZE 23.7000 30.5333 23.4000 77.6333

DUFKOVA Alzabeta

 SK NEPTUN CLUB CZE 20.7000 28.1333 20.9000 69.7333

JANSKA Adela
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Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Solo Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 16:30

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 1 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 1 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia 

JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 2 BELOVA Natalia JUDGE 2 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 3 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 3 KARIMOVA Alia JUDGE 3 PETRENKO Anastasiya 

JUDGE 4 --- JUDGE 4 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 4 BURDYNIUK Oksana 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

1 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 9.0 9.4 9.0 9.1 9.1 27.2000 90.7000
KIRSANOVA Daria 25 AUG 2005 AI 9.3 9.0 9.2 9.0 9.1 36.4000   

DI 9.0 9.3 8.7 9.1 9.0 27.1000   

2 SRB SERBIA EX 7.3 7.9 7.6 7.6 7.6 22.8000 76.9000 13.8000

DZIPKOVIC Sofija 02 AUG 2004 AI 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.9 7.7 30.8000   

DI 8.0 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.8 23.3000   

3 BUL BULGARIA EX 7.2 7.6 8.0 7.6 7.6 22.8000 76.2333 14.4667

KULEVA Kris 29 MAY 2004 AI 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.8 7.6 30.1333   

DI 8.1 7.9 7.5 7.6 7.8 23.3000   

 RUS TATARSTAN EX 8.7 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.5 25.4000 85.6333
TULUPOVA Agnia AI 8.8 8.5 8.4 8.5 8.6 34.1333   

DI 8.9 8.6 8.3 8.8 8.7 26.1000   

 SVK SLOVAKIA BRATISLAVA EX 8.1 8.2 7.8 8.0 8.0 24.1000 79.1000
REICHOVA Viktoria AI 7.6 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 31.2000   

DI 7.9 8.4 7.8 7.9 8.0 23.8000   

      CZE SK NEPTUN CLUB EX 7.8 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.9 23.7000 77.6333
DUFKOVA Alzabeta AI 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.6 30.5333   

DI 7.8 8.3 7.7 7.7 7.9 23.4000   

 CZE SK NEPTUN CLUB EX 7.1 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.9 20.7000 69.7333
JANSKA Adela AI 6.8 7.4 7.2 6.8 7.1 28.1333   

DI 7.1 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.0 20.9000   
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Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Mixed Duet Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 17:00

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 

JUDGE 1 BURDYNIUK Oksana JUDGE 1 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia JUDGE 1 PETRENKO Anastasiya 

JUDGE 2 KARIMOVA Alia JUDGE 2 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina 

JUDGE 3 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 3 KONTIC Svetlana JUDGE 3 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 4 BELOVA Natalia 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC ART.IMP. DIFF. PEN TOTAL GAP

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 28.2000 37.7333 28.2000 94.1333

MALTSEV Aleksandr 1995
PLATONOVA Olesia 2001

2 SPAIN ESP 25.7000 35.3333 26.1000 87.1333 7.0000

RIBES Pau 1995
GARCIA Emma 1999

3 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ 24.0000 32.8000 24.6000 81.4000 12.7333

KIM Eduard 2005
YAKIMOVA Zhaklin 2004

 RUSSIA 2 RUS 26.6000 35.0667 26.5000 88.1667

MANTULENKO Alina 2000
VASILEV Mikhail 2001

 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ 22.4000 30.0000 22.4000 74.8000

DRUZIN Viktor 2006
IVANOVA Karolina 2006
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DIFFICULTY 



Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Mixed Duet Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 17:00

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY  
JUDGE 1 BURDYNIUK Oksana JUDGE 1 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia JUDGE 1 PETRENKO Anastasiya 

JUDGE 2 KARIMOVA Alia JUDGE 2 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 2 BELOUSOVA Irina 

JUDGE 3 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 3 KONTIC Svetlana JUDGE 3 IVANOVA Elena 

JUDGE 4 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 4 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 4 BELOVA Natalia 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 EX 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2000 94.1333
MALTSEV Aleksandr 22 JUN 1995 AI 9.5 9.3 9.5 9.4 9.4 37.7333   

PLATONOVA Olesia 13 MAR 2001 DI 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.4 28.2000   

2 ESP SPAIN EX 8.6 8.7 8.4 8.5 8.6 25.7000 87.1333 7.0000

RIBES Pau 01 SEP 1995 AI 8.8 8.9 8.4 8.9 8.8 35.3333   

GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999 DI 8.4 9.0 8.8 8.6 8.7 26.1000   

3 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 1 EX 8.0 8.2 8.0 7.9 8.0 24.0000 81.4000 12.7333

KIM Eduard 28 JUL 2005 AI 8.4 7.7 8.0 8.6 8.2 32.8000   

YAKIMOVA Zhaklin 02 AUG 2004 DI 8.3 8.5 7.7 8.1 8.2 24.6000   

 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 8.8 8.9 8.7 9.1 8.9 26.6000 88.1667
MANTULENKO Alina 26 MAR 2000 AI 8.9 8.6 8.6 9.2 8.8 35.0667   

VASILEV Mikhail 24 SEP 2001 DI 8.7 8.9 9.1 8.7 8.9 26.5000   

 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 2 EX 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.5 22.4000 74.8000
DRUZIN Viktor 14 JUN 2006 AI 7.6 6.9 7.4 8.1 7.5 30.0000   

IVANOVA Karolina 19 MAY 2006 DI 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.5 22.4000   
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Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Duet Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 17:55

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 BELOVA Natalia JUDGE 1 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 1 KAPUSTINA Larisa 

JUDGE 2 PETRENKO Anastasiya JUDGE 2 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 2 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia 

JUDGE 3 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 3 BURDYNIUK Oksana JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina 

JUDGE 4 --- JUDGE 4 KARIMOVA Alia JUDGE 4 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC ART.IMP. DIFF. PEN TOTAL GAP

1 JAPAN JPN 27.6000 37.2000 28.2000 93.0000

YOSHIDA Megumu 1995
INUI Yukiko 1990

2 RUSSIA 2 RUS 27.7000 37.2000 27.7000 92.6000 0.4000

EVENKO Violetta 2005
MINAEVA Elizaveta 2002

RODIONYCHEVA Viktoriia(R) 2004

3 SERBIA SRB 23.4000 31.4667 24.1000 78.9667 14.0333

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997
KONTIC Jelena 2001

4 BULGARIA BUL 22.2000 30.2667 22.8000 75.2667 17.7333

PENKOVA Dalia Plamenova 2001
KULEVA Kris 2004

 SK UP OLOMOUC CZE 22.3000 30.0000 22.4000 74.7000

DVORAKOVA Debora
JURAKOVA Nicole
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Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Duet Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 17:55

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 BELOVA Natalia JUDGE 1 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 1 KAPUSTINA Larisa 

JUDGE 2 PETRENKO Anastasiya JUDGE 2 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael JUDGE 2 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia 

JUDGE 3 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 3 BURDYNIUK Oksana JUDGE 3 BELOUSOVA Irina 

JUDGE 4 --- JUDGE 4 KARIMOVA Alia JUDGE 4 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

1 JPN JAPAN EX 9.3 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.2 27.6000 93.0000
YOSHIDA Megumu 02 JUL 1995 AI 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 37.2000   

INUI Yukiko 04 DEC 1990 DI 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.4 28.2000   

2 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 9.4 9.3 9.0 9.2 9.2 27.7000 92.6000 0.4000

EVENKO Violetta 26 JAN 2005 AI 9.4 9.1 9.4 9.2 9.3 37.2000   

MINAEVA Elizaveta 23 SEP 2002 DI 9.2 9.3 9.3 8.9 9.2 27.7000   

RODIONYCHEVA Viktoriia (R) 01 MAR 2004

3 SRB SERBIA EX 7.8 7.7 8.0 7.8 7.8 23.4000 78.9667 14.0333

DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28 MAR 1997 AI 7.9 7.8 8.0 7.8 7.9 31.4667   

KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001 DI 8.0 7.9 8.0 8.3 8.1 24.1000   

4 BUL BULGARIA EX 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.4 22.2000 75.2667 17.7333

PENKOVA Dalia Plamenova 17 NOV 2001 AI 7.8 7.3 7.7 7.4 7.6 30.2667   

KULEVA Kris 29 MAY 2004 DI 7.4 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.6 22.8000   

 CZE SK UP OLOMOUC EX 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.4 7.4 22.3000 74.7000
DVORAKOVA Debora AI 7.7 7.4 7.6 7.3 7.5 30.0000   

JURAKOVA Nicole DI 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.1 7.4 22.4000   
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Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Team Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 18:30

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 

JUDGE 1 KONTIC Svetlana JUDGE 1 PETRENKO Anastasiya JUDGE 1 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael 

JUDGE 2 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia JUDGE 2 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 2 BURDYNIUK Oksana 

JUDGE 3 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 3 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 3 BELOVA Natalia 

JUDGE 4 --- JUDGE 4 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 4 SAFONOVA Tatiana 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC ART.IMP. DIFF. PEN TOTAL GAP

1 RUSSIA 2 RUS 28.2000 37.4667 27.8000 93.4667

DZIDZIGURI Daria 2003
KOSSOVA Ekaterina 2004
SOKOLOVA Anna 2004
BAKAI Alena 2005
EVENKO Violetta 2005
MINAEVA Elizaveta 2002
BAKHTUREVA Anastasiia 2003
MIRGAZIZOVA Diana 2004

DEMIDOVA Nadezhda (R) 2003

OGORODNIKOVA Daria (R) 2004

2 JAPAN JPN 28.0000 37.0667 28.1000 93.1667 0.3000

TSUKAMOTO Mayu 1997
FUKUMURA Juka 1996
YOSHIDA Megumu 1995
KIJIMA Moeka 1999
YASUNAGA Mashiro 1999
INUI Yukiko 1990
YANAGISAWA Akane 1998
KYOGOKU Okina 2001

SATO Tomoka (R) 2001

3 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 25.0000 32.8000 25.1000 1.0 81.9000 11.5667

BOLATOVA Nargiza 2003
MYASNIKOVA Arina 2004
SIMONOVA Yekaterina 2000
PAVLETSOVA Anna 2004
KURMANGALIYEVA Aigerim 2003
MAKAROVA Xeniya 2003
ZHIYENGAZY Zhaniya 2003
KAKUTIA Eteri 2003

KRYLOVA Yelena (R) 1999

ABDULINA Karina (R) 2001

 TATARSTAN RUS 24.0000 33.3333 24.3000 81.6333

ZHOLOBOVA Ekaterina
SAVELEVA Karina
TROSHINA Violetta
TUSHEVA Elizaveta
KHOROSH Viktoriia
PETROVA Snezhana
RYZHOVA Olga
GRUZDEVA Kseniia

TULUPOVA Agnia (R)

 SYNWTEAMFREE----------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed on 17 APR 2021 at 19:12

DIFFICULTY 



Kazan (RUS)

FINA Artistic Swimming World Series

Team Free

Results

17 APR 2021 - 18:30

REFEREE TCARKOVA Elena   

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION 

JUDGE 1 KONTIC Svetlana JUDGE 1 PETRENKO Anastasiya JUDGE 1 YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael 

JUDGE 2 KUDRYASHOVA Yulia JUDGE 2 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 2 BURDYNIUK Oksana 

JUDGE 3 KAPUSTINA Larisa JUDGE 3 ARAQUE CABALLERO Elena JUDGE 3 BELOVA Natalia 

JUDGE 4 --- JUDGE 4 BELOUSOVA Irina JUDGE 4 SAFONOVA Tatiana 

JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- JUDGE 5 --- 

   

RANK NOC
SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART PEN TOTAL GAP

1 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 9.3 9.5 9.4 9.4 9.4 28.2000 93.4667
DZIDZIGURI Daria 26 FEB 2003 AI 9.4 9.4 9.0 9.4 9.3 37.4667   

KOSSOVA Ekaterina 04 OCT 2004 DI 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.2 9.3 27.8000   

SOKOLOVA Anna 27 OCT 2004
BAKAI Alena 29 APR 2005
EVENKO Violetta 26 JAN 2005
MINAEVA Elizaveta 23 SEP 2002
BAKHTUREVA Anastasiia 10 JUN 2003
MIRGAZIZOVA Diana 02 JUN 2004
DEMIDOVA Nadezhda 13 FEB 2003
OGORODNIKOVA Daria 01 JUN 2004

2 JPN JAPAN EX 9.4 9.4 9.2 9.3 9.3 28.0000 93.1667 0.3000

TSUKAMOTO Mayu 15 APR 1997 AI 9.2 9.3 9.4 9.2 9.3 37.0667   

FUKUMURA Juka 06 JUN 1996 DI 9.3 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.4 28.1000   

YOSHIDA Megumu 02 JUL 1995
KIJIMA Moeka 02 SEP 1999
YASUNAGA Mashiro 11 JUL 1999
INUI Yukiko 04 DEC 1990
YANAGISAWA Akane 08 OCT 1998
KYOGOKU Okina 20 OCT 2001
SATO Tomoka 22 AUG 2001

3 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN EX 8.1 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.3 25.0000 1.0 81.9000 11.5667

BOLATOVA Nargiza 25 AUG 2003 AI 8.2 8.1 8.3 8.2 8.2 32.8000   

MYASNIKOVA Arina 30 MAY 2004 DI 8.2 8.6 8.2 8.5 8.4 25.1000   

SIMONOVA Yekaterina 20 FEB 2000
PAVLETSOVA Anna 27 APR 2004
KURMANGALIYEVA Aigerim 21 MAY 2003
MAKAROVA Xeniya 20 JAN 2003
ZHIYENGAZY Zhaniya 30 NOV 2003
KAKUTIA Eteri 14 JUN 2003
KRYLOVA Yelena 03 NOV 1999
ABDULINA Karina 08 DEC 2001

 RUS TATARSTAN EX 8.0 8.3 7.8 8.0 8.0 24.0000 81.6333
ZHOLOBOVA Ekaterina AI 7.8 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.3 33.3333   

SAVELEVA Karina DI 8.0 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.1 24.3000   

TROSHINA Violetta
TUSHEVA Elizaveta
KHOROSH Viktoriia
PETROVA Snezhana
RYZHOVA Olga
GRUZDEVA Kseniia
TULUPOVA Agnia
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